
Equipment MUSIC inn Fujieda Edited date : 2025/12/10

Category Brand Name Channel Quantity

Mixing Console API MODEL 1608 16ch MicPre 1

Monitor Spekaer
Neumann KH80 1pair

ATC 25mk2 1pair

Monitor ControlleGRACE DESIGN m904b 1

Cue System Hear Technologies hear back OCTO 5

Mic Preamp Neumann V402 2ch 1

API 312 4

Shadowhill mono gama 4

ATI 8MX2 8ch 1

Earthworks ZDT521 2

EQ

SSL 611EQ 4

Rupert Neve Designs 551 2

API 550b 8

TRIDENT AUDIO 80B-D 2

Comp

AMS Neve 2264ALB Mono Limiter 2

SSL 611DYN 2

WesAudio DIONE 2ch 1

Emprical Labs EL8 Distressor 2

Shinya'S Studio 1U78 2ch 1

API API2500+ 2ch 1

LOOPTROTTER EMPEROR 1

Retro 176 1

Channel Strip SPL Channel One Mk3 1

Gate DRAWMER DS201 1

Saturation LOOPTROTTER SAT500 1

500 Slot Rupert Neve Designs R10 1

DI RADIAL J48 1

RADIAL JDI 1

Countryman TYPE85 1

HUMPBACK ENGINEERING HDDI (High Definition D.I.) 1

Jensen Stereo DI 1

Umbrella Company DI-SNAKE (Active DI Cable) 2

DI (Active) RADIAL X-Amp 1

Others Royer Labs DBooster2 1



Microphones MUSIC inn Fujieda Edited date : 2026/2/3

Category Brand Name Quantity

Dynamic Mic AKG D112 3

AKG D12VR 1

Audio Technicha ATM25 1

Austrian audio OD5 1

DrAlienSmith The Alien8 1

Electro-Voice RE20 1

SENNHEISER e906 1

Shure SM57 2

Shure SM7B 1

Shure BETA 91A 1

Telefunken M80 1

Telefunken M82 1

Telefunken M81 1

SENNHEISER MD421 KOMPAKT 3

SENNHEISER MD421 1

Ribbon Mic
sE Electronics VR1 2

Audio Technicha AT4081 2

AKG 480B 1

sE Electronics RN17 1

EarthWorks QTC40 2

Sony ECM100U 1

EarthWorks DM6 1

Earthworks DM17 1

Austrian audio OC16 1

Austrian audio OC18 2

Audio Technicha AT4050 2

ASTON MICROPHONES Spirit 1

ROSWELL mini K87 1

BLUE Bluebird SL 1

Telefunken TF47 1

Boundary Mic sE Electronics BL8 Omni 4

Other Mic PLACID AUDIO Copper Phone 1

PLACID AUDIO Carbon Phone 1

DrAlienSmith Wormhole 1

Condenser Mic
Small Diaphragm

Condenser Mic
Large Diaphragm

Condenser Mic
Tube



Pro Tools System MUSIC inn Fujieda Edited date : 2025/12/7

Category Brand Channel Name Quantity

Computer Apple 1

Sonnet Echo Express III 1

Interface
Avid 32in 32out HD I/O 16×16ch Analog 2

Forcusrite Dante 32in 32out RED NET HD32R 1

DSP Avid HDX PCle Card 2

Software Avid 1

Mac mini M2 Pro 32GB
OS15 Sequoia 15.7.1

Pro Tools Ultimate
ver. Pro Tools 2025.12



Instruments MUSIC inn Fujieda Edited date : 2026/2/2

Category Brand Name Quantity

Drums

SONOR / 80's SONOR LITE 

BD / 24inch & 22inch & 20inch

TomTom / 10inch & 12inch & 14inch

Floor Tom / 16inch 1

TAMA  / 80’s Royal Star

BD / 22×14 inch 1

TomTom / 12×8inch & 13×9 inch

Floor Tom / 16×16inch 1

Snare Drums
TAMA 1

NorthVillage Drum 14×5.5 1

Cymabals

Zildjian 13inch HiHat 1
Zildjian 14inch New Beat HiHat 1
Zildjian 20inch Ride 1
Zildjian /  S 20inch  Medium Ride 1
Zildjian 16inch  THIN CRASH 1
SABIAN 18inch  CRASH 1

Pedal Pear ELIMINATOR DEMON 1
HiHat Stand TAMA HH605 1
Snare Stand TAMA HS800W 1
Cymbal Stand TAMA Boom Cymbal Stand 3

TAMA Straoght Cymbal Stand 3
Drum Throne TAMA HT430B 1

Piano KAWAI 1

Bass Amp

AMPEG 1

AMPEG B-15 (30W) 1

Marshall 1

Bass Cabinet ASHDOWN ABM-115H(15inch 8Ω 300w) 1

Guitar Amp
BADCAT Black Cat 30R 1
Fender Twin-Reverb (Silver Panel Vintage) 1
Marshall DSL100H 1

Guitar Cabinet

BADCAT 30R 2×12inch (Vintage) (4Ω) 1
Fender Vibro King 2x12 Cabinet (4Ω 140w) 1

SHINOS 1

Effects Pedal BOSS コンパクトエフェクター 57

各1

各1

各1

Stewart Copeland Signature Snare 40th Anniversary
14×5.5

K-400 (アップライト)

SVT-3RO (ヘッド 4Ω 450w)

Model 2040
Artist Combo "Lead-Bass-Organ” 【160W】
※ギターも可

ROCKET 【SHINOS ＆ L】 (8Ω 120w)



項番 種別 型番 品名 項番 種別 型番 品名
1 ACOUSTIC AC-3 Acoustic Simulator 30 FUZZ FZ-1W Fuzz

2 ACOUSTIC AD-2 Acoustic Preamp 31 FUZZ FZ-5 Fuzz

3 BASS PEDAL BB-1X Bass Driver 32 OVERDRIVE BD-2W Blues Driver

4 BASS PEDAL BC-1X Bass Comp 33 OVERDRIVE OD-1X OverDrive

5 BASS PEDAL CEB-3 Bass Chorus 34 OVERDRIVE OD-3 OverDrive

6 BASS PEDAL GEB-7 Bass Equalizer 35 OVERDRIVE OS-2 OverDrive / Distortion

7 BASS PEDAL LMB-3 Bass Limiter Enhancer 36 OVERDRIVE SD-1W SUPER OverDrive

8 BASS PEDAL ODB-3 Bass OverDrive 37 PITCH / MOD BF-3 Flanger

9 BOOSTER / PREAMP BP-1W Booster / Preamp 38 PITCH / MOD CE-2W Chorus

10 BOOSTER / PREAMP IR-2 Amp & Cabinet 39 PITCH / MOD CE-5 Chorus Ensemble

11 DELAY DD-3T Digital Delay 40 PITCH / MOD CH-1 SUPER Chorus

12 DELAY DD-8 Digital Delay 41 PITCH / MOD DC-2W Dimension C

13 DELAY DM-2W Delay 42 PITCH / MOD MO-2 Multi Overtone

14 DELAY SDE-3 Dual Digital Delay 43 PITCH / MOD OC-5 Octave

15 DELAY TE-2 Tera Echo 44 PITCH / MOD PH-3 Phase Shifter

16 DISTORTION DS-1W Distortion 45 PITCH / MOD PS-6 Harmonist

17 DISTORTION DS-1X Distortion 46 PITCH / MOD RT-2 Rotary Ensemble

18 DISTORTION DS-2 TURBO Distortion 47 PITCH / MOD TR-2 Tremolo

19 DISTORTION HM-2W Heavy Metal 48 PITCH / MOD VB-2W Vibrato

20 DISTORTION JB-2 Angry Driver 49 PITCH / MOD XS-1 Poly Shifter

21 DISTORTION MD-2 Mega Distortion 50 PLUGOUT FXPX-1 Plugout FX

22 DISTORTION ML-2 Metal Core 51 REVERB RE-2 Space Echo

23 DISTORTION MT-2W Metal Zone 52 REVERB RV-6 Reverb

24 DISTORTION ST-2 Power Stack 53 SYNTH SY-1 Synthesizer

25 DYNAMICS / FILTER AW-3 Dynamic Wah 54 UTILITY LS-2 Line Selector

26 DYNAMICS / FILTER CP-1X Compressor 55 UTILITY NS-1X Noise Suppressor

27 DYNAMICS / FILTER CS-3 Compression Sustainer 56 UTILITY NS-2 Noise Suppressor

28 DYNAMICS / FILTER GE-7 Equalizer 57 UTILITY VO-1 VOcoder

29 DYNAMICS / FILTER SL-2 Slicer

BOSS コンパクトエフェクターリスト



Plugin for Pro Tools  Music Inn Fujieda Edited date : 2025/12/7

Category Brand Name Quantity

Mix&Rec WAVES Waves Ultimate

Mix&Rec Plugin Alliance Pro Subscription

Pitch Celemony Melodyne



All  Music Inn Fujieda Edited date : 2025/11/7

Category Brand Name Quantity

Mixing Console API MODEL 1608 1

Monitor Spekaer
Neumann KH80 1pair

ATC 25mk2 1pair

Mic Preamp

API 550b 8

SSl 611EQ 4

Rupert Neve Designs 551 2

Neumann V402 1

TRIDENT AUDIO 808 EQULAIZER 2

API 312 4

Shadowhill mono gama 4

Comp

AMS Neve 2264ALB Mono Limiter 2

SSL 611DYN 4

WesAudio DIONE 1

Emprical Labs EL8 Distressor 2

Dynamic Mic

AKG D112 3

AKG D12VR 1

Austrian audio OD5 1

DrAlienSmith The Alien8 1

DrAlienSmith Wormhole 1

Electro-Voice RE20 1

Shure SM57 2

Shure SM7D 1

Telefunken M80 1

Telefunken M82 1

SENNHEISER MD421 KOMPAKT 2

Shure BETA 91A 1

sE Electronics E906 1

Ribbon Mic sE Electronics VR1 2

Condenser Mic

AKG 480B 1

Austrian audio OC16 1

Austrian audio OC18 2

Audio Technicha AT4050 2

ASTON MICROPHONESSpirit 1

Telefunken TF47 1

Sony ECM100U 1

Neumann ? 1

EarthWorks QTC40 2

EarthWorks DM6 1

Earthworks DM17 1

ROSWELL mini K87 1

sE Electronics RN17 1

Other Mic PLACID AUDIO Carbon Phone 1

DI

HUMPBACK ENGINEERIHDDI (High Definition D.I.) 1

Royer Labs DBooster2 1

Jensen Stereo DI 1

Slot RN R10 1

Gate DRAWMER DUAL GATE DS201 1

Monitor Controller GRACE DESIGN m904b 1

Cue System hear hear back OCTO 5

I/O
HD I/O 16ch 2

RED NET HD32R 1

DSP HDX 1 1

DAW Pro Tools Ultimate ver. Pro Tools 2025.10 1

PC Mac mini M2 Pro 32GB OS15 Sequoia 15.7.1 1
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